-LANCASTER LEBANON BOYS-

Ephrata, PA
Oct. 14, 2008

Results by runhigh.com

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Manheim Township 82 8 10 13 15 36 43 52 17:25 57

2 Cedar Crest 85 2 3 14 32 34 56 62 17:23 1:09

3 Hempfield (3) 89 1 4 25 26 33 46 51 17:19 1:32

4 Solanco 144 17 19 29 35 44 68 74 1746 42

5 Lampeter-Strasburg 160 12 20 28 47 53 59 60 17:48 1:01

6 Warwick High School 163 6 16 23 55 63 70 78 17:47 1:21

7 Lancaster Mennonite 196 7 21 39 50 79 92 106 17:58 1:45

8 JP.McCaskey 202 11 18 42 58 73 83 111 17:59 1:24

9 Elizabethtown 209 24 38 41 49 57 69 77 18:05 44

10 Garden Spot 274 5 54 64 71 80 88 91 1815 2:00

11 Conestoga Valley 287 27 30 37 72 121 122 18:32  2:58

12 Cocalico 302 9 61 67 76 89 100 120 18:22 157

13 Ephrata 363 31 45 93 95 99 110 114 1849 145

14 Annville-Cleona 399 22 66 75 113 123 149 19:08 3:08

15 Eastern Lebanon Count 437 40 65 84 115 133 135 139 19:24  3:13
16 Penn Manor 482 85 94 96 103 104 108 116 19:25 39

17 Northern Lebanon 486 86 87 101 105 107 117 118 19:28 44
18 Manheim Central 503 48 97 98 124 136 140 19:54  3:27

19 Donegal 552 81 102 109 128 132 141 20:10 2119

20 Lancaster CatholicHs 603 90 112 130 134 137 138 146 20:42 2:41
21 Lebanon High School 619 82 119 131 143 144 145 147 21:41  4:58
22 Columbia High School 649 125 126 127 129 142 148 21:30 2:.02
Individuals

1. Manheim Township

275 8 Sean Sharkey, Jr 17:05 5:31
276 10 Alex Hennekamp, So 17:12 5:33
268 13 Joe Magro, Sr 17:20 5:35
270 15 Brad Risser, Sr 17:24 5:37
269 36 John Nicolodi, Sr 18:01 5:49
274 43 Aniket Patel, Jr 18:06 5:50

273 52 Mattie Marchalonis, Jr 18:16 5:53
Time =1:27:01 Places = 82

2. Cedar Crest
17 2 Brent Balmer, Sr 16:50 5:26
23 3 Alex Galli, So 16:55 5:27
18 14 Chris Farmer, Sr 17:21 5:36



21 32 Jon Jackson, Jr

20 34 Steve Walkowiak, Sr

22 56 Hunter Adams, So
24 62 Patrick Kelly, So

Time = 1:26:54

3. Hempfield (3)
159
166
162
161
164

Places = 85

1 Kevin Hull, Sr

4 Matthew Groff, So
25 Frank Lee, Jr

26 Ryan Defelice, Jr
33 Greg Schimmel, Jr

160
165

Time = 1:26:35

4. Solanco

322
328
325
330
326
324
323

Time = 1:28:49

46
51

17
19
29
35
44
68
74

Brad White, Sr
Alex Smith, Jr

Adam Duke, Sr
Tom Whitehill, Jr
Steve Linde, Jr
Isa Yuzon, Fr
lan Paxson, Jr

Justin Woerth, Sr

Tom Smith, Sr

5. Lampeter-Strasburg

201
196
195
199

12
20
28
47

Jeff Branson, Jr

Bobby Haldeman, Sr

Dan Barr, Sr
Justin Stroh, Sr

Places = 89

Places = 144

197 53
202 59
200 60
Time = 1:29:00

Jordan Landis, Sr
Carlton Christie, So
Leif Arnesen, Jr

Places = 160

6. Warwick High School

344
346
347
341
342
348
340
Time = 1:28:51

6 Eric Loose, Sr

16 Josh Whiteman, Sr
23 Sam Wisniewski, Sr
55 Adam Clemens, Sr
63 Josh Gerlott, Sr

70 Jonathan Humma, Jr
78 Nate Bollinger, Sr

Places = 163

7. Lancaster Mennonite

226
227
232
229

7 Keith Mast, Jr

21 Ryan Schloneger, Jr
39 Zach Zook, So

50 Ben Shoff, So

17:53 5:46
17:58 5:47
18:22 5:55

18:25 5:56

16:25 5:18
16:57 5:28
17:39 5:42
17:40 5:42
17:56 5:47
18:12 5:52
18:16 5:53

17:27 5:38
17:35 5:40
17:43 5:43
17:58 5:48
18:08 5:51

18:32 5:59
18:40 6:01

17:16 5:34
17:35 5:40
17:41 5:42
18:13 5:52
18:16 5:54
18:24 5:56
18:24 5:56

17:04 5:30
17:25 5:37
17:37 541
18:21 5:55

18:25 5:56
18:34 5:59
18:44 6:03

17:04 5:30
17:37  5:41
18:04 5:50
18:15 5:53



233 79 Jared Schatz, Fr 18:49 6:04

225 92 Kevin Martin, Jr 19:10 6:11

230 106 Jason Spicher, So 19:47 6:23
Time = 1:29:47 Places = 196

8. J P. McCaskey
177 11 Angelo Arce, Sr 17:15 5:34
179 18 Quichon Walker, Jr 17:33 5:40

184 42 Quiwane Walker, So 18:06 5:50

183 58 Tyler Martin, So 18:23 5:56

180 73 Cody Cohen, So 18:39 6:01
181 83 Nick Cordeno, So 19:02 6:08
185 111 Tyler Holdren, Fr 19:58 6:26

Time = 1:29:54  Places = 202

9. Elizabethtown
114 24 Corey Landis, Jr 17:38 5:41
110 38 Jon Carlin, Sr 18:04 5:49

116 41 Drew Sollenburger, So 18:05 5:50

109 49 Chad Barninger, Sr 18:14 5:53

115 57 Zack McCurdy, So 18:22 5:55
117 69 Nate Kreider, Fr 18:34 5:59
113 77 Elliot Clark, Jr 18:44 6:02

Time =1:30:21 Places = 209

10. Garden Spot
146 5 Jesse Mancuso, Jr 16:58 5:28

145 54 Brandon Zimmerman, Sr 18:19 5:54

149 64 Kyle Bradley, So 18:25 5:56

147 71 Brad Slaughter, Jr 18:36 6:00

143 80 Jesse Rutledge, Sr 18:57 6:07

148 88 Matt Adams, So 19:06 6:09

150 91 Gareth Yoder, So 19:10 6:11
Time = 1:31:13 Places = 274

11. Conestoga Valley

70 27 Connor Dickson, Fr 17:40 5:42
71 30 Nathan Kilgore, Fr 17:43 5:43
68 37 Naeb Mengisteab, So 18:03 5:49
64 72 Alex Huber, Sr 18:37 6:00

65 121 Dusan Liska, Jr 20:38 6:39
67 122 David Hoy, So 20:41 6:40

Time = 1:32:40 Places = 287

12. Cocalico
36 9 John Wallace, Sr 17:10 5:32
40 61 Frank Weitiosh, Jr 18:24 5:56
43 67 Dominic Rey, Fr 18:32 5:58
39 76 Eric Waskowicz, Jr 18:40 6:01
38 89 Andrew Trefny, Jr 19:06 6:10

35 100 Martin Dustin, Sr 19:37 6:20



37 120 Kyles Conner, Jr
Time =1:31:50 Places = 302

13. Ephrata
134 31 Tyler Sensenig, Fr
127 45 Brendan Macneal, Jr
128 93 Mickey Molchany, Jr
133 95 Brandon Reading, Fr
132 99 Jon Husson, Fr
131 110 Quint Felak, Fr
130 114 Austin Wealand, So
Time = 1:34:04 Places = 363

14. Annville-Cleona
22 Ben Rhoads, So
66 Eric Scherer, So
75 Theo Umble, Fr
113 Max Smith, So
123 Will Brennan, So
5 149 Trevor Slade, So
Time = 1:35:38 Places = 399

N OO N B W

15. Eastern Lebanon Count
94 40 Derek Gerberich, Jr
91 65 Nate Baker, Sr
95 84 Kyle Kessler, Jr
99 115 Drew Gerberich, Fr
93 133 Bill Coyle, Jr 2
97 135 James Patrushev, So
98 139 Jeremiah Quenzer, So
Time = 1:36:59 Places = 437

16. Penn Manor
309 85 Peter Ashworth, So
312 94 Brad Funk, Fr
307 96 Marc Rintz, Sr
310 103 Ryan Gehman, So
304 104 Eric Funk, Sr
306 108 Eric Rintz, Sr
311 116 Faheem Gilani, So
Time = 1:37:02 Places = 482

17. Northern Lebanon
287 86 Jariod Lucas, Sr
289 87 Steven Tanner, Sr
291 101 Matthew Williams, Jr
288 105 Johnathan Manza, Sr
294 107 Malcolm Smith, So
292 117 Andrew Dunn, So
293 118 lan Garman, So
Time =1:37:20 Places = 486

20:37 6:39

17:50 5:45
18:09 5:51
19112 6:12
19:19 6:14

19:35 6:19

19:58 6:26
20:09 6:30

17:37 541
18:30 5:58
18:40 6:01
20:08 6:30
20:45 6:41
29:26 9:30

18:04 5:50
18:28 5:57
19:03 6:09

20:09 6:30
1:17 6:52

21:38 6:59
22:09 7:08

19:04 6:09
19:18 6:13
19:19 6:14

19:40 6:21
19:43 6:21
19:49 6:23

20:09 6:30

19:05 ©6:09
19:05 6:09
19:38 6:20
19:45 6:22
19:48 6:23
20:17 6:32
20:19 6:33



18. Manheim Central

255 48 Corey Johnson, Sr 18:13 5:53
260 97 Josh Haldeman, Fr 19:19 6:14
256 98 Fred Mentzer, Sr 19:28 6:17
259 124 Christian Weaver, So 20:48 6:42
258 136 Josiah Weaver, Jr 21:39 6:59
257 140 Rob losue, Jr 22:16  7:11

Time =1:39:26  Places = 503

19. Donegal
80 81 Aaron Spoonhour, Sr 18:57 6:07
85 102 Rory Frey, So 19:40 6:20
81 109 Cody Wert, Sr 19:50 6:24
78 128 Jeremy Gall, Sr 21:10 6:49
82 132 Chris Foehlinger, Jr 21:16  6:51
83 141 Shane Perry, Jr 22:27 715

Time = 1:40:50 Places = 552

20. Lancaster Catholic Hs

214 90 Jeremy Weaver, Sr 19:10 6:11
213 112 Matt Gorlaski, Sr 19:59 6:27
220 130 Mason Pflumm, So 21:12 6:50
212 134 Kevin Darby, Sr 21:20 6:53
215 137 Joe Kirchner, Jr 21:50 7:03
217 138 Justin Gorlaski, Fr 21:55 7:04
216 146 Kent Landis, Jr 24:39 7:57

Time = 1:43:28 Places = 603

21. Lebanon High School

249 82 Alex Getch, Jr 19:01 6:08
244 119 Dan Clarke, Sr 20:32 6:37
248 131 Chris Black, Jr 21:14 6:51

246 143 Eddie Hernandez, Sr 23:41 7:38

247 144 Fred ligenfritz, Sr 23:59 T7:44

245 145 Sam Diaz, Sr 24:00 7:44

250 147 Sebastian Hernandez, Jr 25:44 8:18
Time = 1:48:25 Places = 619

22. Columbia High School

55 125 Tony Barton, Fr 21:01 6:47
58 126 Derek Zercher, Fr 21:08 6:49
53 127 Joe Ronca, Jr 21:08 6:49

52 129 Cody McAllister, Sr 2110 6:50
56 142 Alan Foehlinger, Fr 23:02 7:26

54 148 Cody Danks, So 27:45 8:57
Time = 1:47:28 Places = 649
Top
TEAM

ID# PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME PACE

TEAM



159
17
23

166

146

344

226

275
36

276

177

201

268
18

270

346

322

179

328

196

227

347
114
162
161
70
195
325
71
134
21
164
20
330
269
68
110
232
94
116
184
274
326
127
160
199
255
109

1
2
3

4

5

6

7

8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

1 Kevin Hull, Sr 16:25 5:18 Hempfield (3)

2 Brent Balmer, Sr 16:50 5:26 Cedar Crest

3 Alex Galli, So 16:55 5:27 Cedar Crest

4 Matthew Groff, So 16:57 5:28 Hempfield (3)

5 Jesse Mancuso, Jr 16:58 5:28 Garden Spot

6 Eric Loose, Sr 17:04 5:30 Warwick High School

7 Keith Mast, Jr 17:04 5:30 Lancaster Mennonite

8 Sean Sharkey, Jr 17:05 5:31 Manheim Township

9 John Wallace, Sr 17:10 5:32 Cocalico

10 Alex Hennekamp, So 17:12  5:33 Manheim Township
11 Angelo Arce, Sr 17:15 5:34 J P. McCaskey

12 Jeff Branson, Jr 17:16 5:34 Lampeter-Strasburg

13 Joe Magro, Sr 17:20 5:35 Manheim Township

14 Chris Farmer, Sr 17:21 5:36 Cedar Crest

15 Brad Risser, Sr 17:24 5:37 Manheim Township

16 Josh Whiteman, Sr 17:25 5:37 Warwick High School
17 Adam Duke, Sr 17:27 5:38 Solanco

18 Quichon Walker, Jr 17:33 5:40 J P. McCaskey

19 Tom Whitehill, Jr 17:35 5:40 Solanco

20 Bobby Haldeman, Sr 17:35 5:40 Lampeter-Strasburg
21 Ryan Schloneger, Jr 17:37 5:41 Lancaster Mennonite

22 Ben Rhoads, So 17:37 5:41 Annville-Cleona
23 Sam Wisniewski, Sr 17:37 5:41 Warwick High School
24 Corey Landis, Jr 17:38 5:41 Elizabethtown
25 Frank Lee, Jr 17:39 5:42 Hempfield (3)
26 Ryan Defelice, Jr 17:40 5:42 Hempfield (3)
27 Connor Dickson, Fr 17:40 5:42 Conestoga Valley
28 Dan Barr, Sr 17:41 5:42 Lampeter-Strasburg
29 Steve Linde, Jr 17:43 5:43 Solanco
30 Nathan Kilgore, Fr 17:43 5:43 Conestoga Valley
31 Tyler Sensenig, Fr 17:50 5:45 Ephrata
32 Jon Jackson, Jr 17:53 5:46 Cedar Crest
33 Greg Schimmel, Jr 17:56 5:47 Hempfield (3)
34 Steve Walkowiak, Sr 17:58 5:47 Cedar Crest
35 lIsa Yuzon, Fr 17:58 5:48 Solanco
36 John Nicolodi, Sr 18:01 5:49 Manheim Township
37 Naeb Mengisteab, So 18:03 5:49 Conestoga Valley
38 Jon Carlin, Sr 18:04 5:49 Elizabethtown
39 Zach Zook, So 18:04 5:50 Lancaster Mennonite

40 Derek Gerberich, Jr 18:04 5:50 Eastern Lebanon Count
41 Drew Sollenburger, So 18:05 5:50 Elizabethtown
42 Quiwane Walker, So 18:06 5:50 J P. McCaskey

43 Aniket Patel, Jr 18:06 5:50 Manheim Township
44 lan Paxson, Jr 18:08 5:51 Solanco

45 Brendan Macneal, Jr 18:09 5:51 Ephrata

46 Brad White, Sr 18:12 5:52 Hempfield (3)

47 Justin Stroh, Sr 18:13 5:52 Lampeter-Strasburg
48 Corey Johnson, Sr 18:13 5:53 Manheim Central

49 Chad Barninger, Sr 18:14 5:53 Elizabethtown



229
165
273
197
145
341
22
115
183
202
200
40
24
198
342
149
91

43
324
117
348

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

50 Ben Shoff, So
51 Alex Smith, Jr

18:15 5:53 Lancaster Mennonite
18:16 5:53 Hempfield (3)

52 Mattie Marchalonis, Jr  18:16 5:53 Manheim Township

53 Jordan Landis, Sr

18:16 5:54 Lampeter-Strasburg

54 Brandon Zimmerman, Sr 18:19 5:54 Garden Spot

55 Adam Clemens, Sr
56 Hunter Adams, So
57 Zack McCurdy, So
58 Tyler Martin, So
59 Carlton Christie, So
60 Leif Arnesen, Jr
61 Frank Weitiosh, Jr
62 Patrick Kelly, So
Logan Smith, Sr
63 Josh Gerlott, Sr
64 Kyle Bradley, So
65 Nate Baker, Sr
66 Eric Scherer, So
67 Dominic Rey, Fr
68 Justin Woerth, Sr
69 Nate Kreider, Fr
70 Jonathan Humma, Jr

08:00]9:00]10:00 | Top

147
167
64
180
323
7
39
271
113
340
327
233
345
143
80
249
181
95
309
287
289
148

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

71 Brad Slaughter, Jr
Erich Leiden, So
72 Alex Huber, Sr
73 Cody Cohen, So
74 Tom Smith, Sr
75 Theo Umble, Fr
76 Eric Waskowicz, Jr
Brendan Wise, Sr
77 Elliot Clark, Jr
78 Nate Bollinger, Sr
Zach Paxson, Jr
79 Jared Schatz, Fr
Kyle Sproles, Sr
80 Jesse Rutledge, Sr
81 Aaron Spoonhour, Sr
82 Alex Getch, Jr
83 Nick Cordeno, So
84 Kyle Kessler, Jr
85 Peter Ashworth, So
86 Jariod Lucas, Sr
87 Steven Tanner, Sr
88 Matt Adams, So

38 94 89 Andrew Trefny, Jr

18:21 5:55 Warwick High School
18:22 5:55 Cedar Crest
18:22 5:55 Elizabethtown
18:23 5:56 J P. McCaskey
18:24 5:56 Lampeter-Strasburg
18:24 5:56 Lampeter-Strasburg
18:24 5:56 Cocalico
18:25 5:56 Cedar Crest
18:25 5:56 Lampeter-Strasburg
18:25 5:56 Warwick High School
18:25 5:56 Garden Spot
18:28 5:57 Eastern Lebanon Count
18:30 5:58 Annville-Cleona
18:32 5:58 Cocalico
18:32 5:59 Solanco
18:34 5:59 Elizabethtown
18:34 5:59 Warwick High School

18:36 6:00 Garden Spot
18:36  6:00 Hempfield (3)
18:37 6:00 Conestoga Valley
18:39 6:01 J P. McCaskey
18:40 6:01 Solanco
18:40 6:01 Annville-Cleona
18:40 6:01 Cocalico
18:43 6:02 Manheim Township
18:44 6:02 Elizabethtown
18:44 6:03 Warwick High School
18:46 6:03 Solanco
18:49 6:04 Lancaster Mennonite
18:51 6:05 Warwick High School
18:57 6:07 Garden Spot
18:57 6:07 Donegal
19:01 6:08 Lebanon High School
19:02 6:08 J P. McCaskey
19:03 6:09 Eastern Lebanon Count
19:04 6:09 Penn Manor
19:05 6:09 Northern Lebanon
19:05 6:09 Northern Lebanon
19:06 6:09 Garden Spot
19:06 6:10 Cocalico



214 95 90 Jeremy Weaver, Sr 19:10 6:11 Lancaster Catholic Hs
150 96 91 Gareth Yoder, So 19:10 6:11 Garden Spot
225 97 92 Kevin Martin, Jr 19:10 6:11 Lancaster Mennonite
128 98 93 Mickey Molchany, Jr 19:12 6:12 Ephrata
312 99 94 Brad Funk, Fr 19:18 6:13 Penn Manor
133 100 95 Brandon Reading, Fr 19:19 6:14 Ephrata
307 101 96 Marc Rintz, Sr 19:19 6:14 Penn Manor
260 102 97 Josh Haldeman, Fr 19:19 6:14 Manheim Central
144 103 Zach Swarr, Sr 19:21 6:14 Garden Spot
256 104 98 Fred Mentzer, Sr 19:28 6:17 Manheim Central
132 105 99 Jon Husson, Fr 19:35 6:19 Ephrata

35 106 100 Martin Dustin, Sr 19:37 6:20 Cocalico
291 107 101 Matthew Williams, Jr 19:38 6:20 Northern Lebanon
85 108 102 Rory Frey, So 19:40 6:20 Donegal
310 109 103 Ryan Gehman, So 19:40 6:21 Penn Manor
304 110 104 Eric Funk, Sr 19:43 6:21 Penn Manor
288 111 105 Johnathan Manza, Sr 19:45 6:22 Northern Lebanon
230 112 106 Jason Spicher, So 19:47 6:23 Lancaster Mennonite
294 113 107 Malcolm Smith, So 19:48 6:23 Northern Lebanon
306 114 108 Eric Rintz, Sr 19:49 6:23 Penn Manor

81 115 109 Cody Wert, Sr 19:50 6:24 Donegal
131 116 110 Quint Felak, Fr 19:58 6:26 Ephrata
185 117 111 Tyler Holdren, Fr 19:58 6:26 J P. McCaskey
213 118 112 Matt Gorlaski, Sr 19:59 6:27 Lancaster Catholic Hs
231 119 Peter Weida, So 20:04 6:28 Lancaster Mennonite

6 120 113 Max Smith, So 20:08 6:30 Annville-Cleona
130 121 114 Austin Wealand, So 20:09 6:30 Ephrata

99 122 115 Drew Gerberich, Fr 20:09 6:30 Eastern Lebanon Count
311 123 116 Faheem Gilani, So 20:09 6:30 Penn Manor
292 124 117 Andrew Dunn, So 20:17 6:32 Northern Lebanon
293 125 118 lan Garman, So 20:19 6:33 Northern Lebanon
305 126 Andrew Haverstick, Sr 20:19 6:33 Penn Manor
244 127 119 Dan Clarke, Sr 20:32 6:37 Lebanon High School
37 128 120 Kyles Conner, Jr 20:37 6:39 Cocalico

65 129 121 Dusan Liska, Jr 20:38 6:39 Conestoga Valley

41 130 Mike Rismiller, So 20:38 6:39 Cocalico

67 131 122 David Hoy, So 20:41 6:40 Conestoga Valley

2 132 123 Will Brennan, So 20:45 6:41 Annville-Cleona
259 133 124 Christian Weaver, So 20:48 6:42 Manheim Central
55 134 125 Tony Barton, Fr 21:01 6:47 Columbia High School
58 135 126 Derek Zercher, Fr 21:08 6:49 Columbia High School
53 136 127 Joe Ronca, Jr 21:08 6:49 Columbia High School
290 137 Cody Dale, Jr 21:09 6:49 Northern Lebanon

78 138 128 Jeremy Gall, Sr 21:10 6:49 Donegal

52 139 129 Cody McAllister, Sr 21:10 6:50 Columbia High School
220 140 130 Mason Pflumm, So 21:12 6:50 Lancaster Catholic Hs
248 141 131 Chris Black, Jr 21:14 6:51 Lebanon High School
82 142 132 Chris Foehlinger, Jr 21:16  6:51 Donegal

93 143 133 Bill Coyle, Jr 21:17 6:52 Eastern Lebanon Count

212 144 134 Kevin Darby, Sr 21:20 6:53 Lancaster Catholic Hs



129 145 Kevin Hartranft, So 21:30 6:56 Ephrata
97 146 135 James Patrushev, So 21:38 6:59 Eastern Lebanon Count
258 147 136 Josiah Weaver, Jr 21:39 6:59 Manheim Central

08:00]9:00]10:00 | Top

178 148 Lestee Fuentes, Jr 21:46 7:01 J P. McCaskey

215 149 137 Joe Kirchner, Jr 21:50 7:03 Lancaster Catholic Hs
217 150 138 Justin Gorlaski, Fr 21:55 7:04 Lancaster Catholic Hs
98 151 139 Jeremiah Quenzer, So 22:09 7:08 Eastern Lebanon Count
257 152 140 Rob losue, Jr 22:16  7:11 Manheim Central

83 153 141 Shane Perry, Jr 22:27 T7:15 Donegal

56 154 142 Alan Foehlinger, Fr 23:02 7:26 Columbia High School
246 155 143 Eddie Hernandez, Sr 23:41 7:38 Lebanon High School
247 156 144 Fred ligenfritz, Sr 23:59 7:44 Lebanon High School
245 157 145 Sam Diaz, Sr 24:00 7:44 Lebanon High School
216 158 146 Kent Landis, Jr 24:39 7:57 Lancaster Catholic Hs

08:00]9:00]10:00 | Top

92 159 Chris Gettle, Sr 25:27 8:12 Eastern Lebanon Count

250 160 147 Sebastian Hernandez, Jr 25:44 8:18 Lebanon High School
251 161 Dan Johnson, Jr 26:11 8:27 Lebanon High School

54 162 148 Cody Danks, So 27:45 8:57 Columbia High School

08:00]9:00]10:00 | Top

5 163 149 Trevor Slade, So 29:26 9:30 Annville-Cleona



